National Bench Rest Shooter's Association

Oak Hill, May HV Benchrest 2019
Heavy Varmint 5 Shot 100 Yards

Rank
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Shooter
Wick, Jerry
Peterson, Cecil
Ekstrom, Dean
Renfer, Glen
Schmidt, Jim
Coots, Dave
Christianson, Keith
Jacobs, Robert
King, Jerry
Johnson, Wes
Coe, J.J.
Taucher, Frank
Yakle, Dave

Small Groups by Match

Small Group:

Oak Hill, May HV Benchrest 2019
Heavy Varmint 5 Shot 200 Yards

Rank

1
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13

Shooter
Coots, Dave
Schmidt, Jim
Wick, Jerry
Ekstrom, Dean
Coe, J.J.
Christianson, Keith
Peterson, Cecil
Jacobs, Robert
Taucher, Frank
King, Jerry
Renfer, Glen
Johnson, Wes
Yakle, Dave

Small Groups by Match

Small Group:

Oak Hill, May HV Benchrest 2019
Oak Hill, Heavy Varmint May 2018 Grand Agg - Sorted By Rank
Rank Shooter
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Wick, Jerry
Ekstrom, Dean
Coots, Dave
Schmidt, Jim
Peterson, Cecil
Christianson, Keith
Renfer, Glen

Coe, J.J.

Jacobs, Robert

King, Jerry

OAK HILLS GUN CLUB DAVENPORT IA

Date:

Agg Match 1 Match 2
0.1804 0.183 0.246
0.1960 0.082 0.282
0.2074 0.162 0.152
0.2216 0.205 0.276
0.2628 0.188 0.241
0.2836 0.209 0.373
0.3018 0.254 0.192
0.3050 0.432 0.378
0.3210 0.526 0.194
0.3296 0.435 0.301
0.3350 0.171 0.630
0.3642 0.303 0.582
0.4852 0.507 0.464

0.082 0.152
106 Peterson, Cecil 0.082
Date:
Agg Match 1 Match 2
0.2617 0.410 0.573
0.2934 0.548 0.485
0.3084 0.602 0.585
0.3365 0.365 0.747
0.3436 0.598 0.618
0.3600 0.593 1.098
0.3651 0.741 0.747
0.3994 0.697 0.769
0.4005 0.697 0.605
0.4016 0.802 0.790
0.4412 0.611 0.530
0.4720 1.063 0.615
0.5414 1.352 0.771
0.365 0.485
205 Coots, Dave 0.352

Grand Agg HV5-100 HV5-200
0.2444 0.1804 0.3084
0.2719 0.2074 0.3365
0.2727 0.2836 0.2617
0.2781 0.2628 0.2934
0.2806 0.1960 0.3651
0.3309 0.3018 0.3600
0.3314 0.2216 0.4412
0.3393 0.3350 0.3436
0.3522 0.3050 0.3994
0.3613 0.3210 0.4016

Region : North Central

05/19/2019

Match 3
0.151
0.243
0.294
0.196
0.104
0.380
0.440
0.357
0.221
0.429
0.315
0.346
0.688
0.104

05/19/2019

Match 3
0.633
0.443
0.371
1.229
0.934
0.485
0.719
1.347
1.285
0.927
0.703
1.341
1.432
0.371

Match 4
0.156
0.217
0.280
0.219
0.504
0.186
0.288
0.207
0.171
0.202
0.344
0.321
0.411
0.156

Match 4
0.352
0.456
0.818
0.653
0.662
0.614
0.649
0.541
0.698
0.853
1.233
0.638
0.544
0.352

05/19/2019 - 05/19/2019

Match 5
0.166
0.156
0.149
0.212
0.277
0.270
0.335
0.151
0.493
0.281
0.215
0.269
0.356
0.149

Match 5
0.649
1.002
0.708
0.371
0.624
0.810
0.795
0.640
0.720
0.644
1.335
1.063
1.315
0.371
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Taucher, Frank
Johnson, Wes
Yakle, Dave

Total Shooters

13

Oak Hill. Mav HV Benchrest 2019

Oak Hill, Heavv Varmint Mav 2018 Grand Aaa - Equipment List

Rank

Shooter Name

Wick, Jerry
Ekstrom, Dean
Coots, Dave
Schmidt, Jim
Peterson, Cecil
Christianson, Keith
Renfer, Glen
Coe, J.J.
Jacobs, Robert
King, Jerry
Taucher, Frank
Johnson, Wes

Yakle, Dave

0.3823
0.4008
0.5133

Action

Panda

Bat

Bat

BAT

Bat

BAT

Nes

Borden

BAT

BAT

Panda

Panda

Bat

0.3642
0.3296
0.4852

Barrel
Krieger
Bartlein
Bartlein
Bartlien
Bartlein
Bartlein

Hart

Krieger
Bartlein
Bartlein
Krieger
Bartlein

Bartlien

0.4005
0.4720
0.5414

Stock Mfr

Sciville

Leonard

Leonard

Scoville

Scoville

Scoville

Coe

Scoville

Scoville

KLP

Unle

Smith

Wick

Self

Hacksaw

Self

Dean

Self

Wick

JLC

JLC

Self

Self

Bullet Mfr
Miller
Miller
Miller

Generic
Miller
Self
Berger
Miller
Miller
Meyers
Barts
Generic

Barts

Wgt
65
65
68
68
65

66

65

68

68
65

68

Ogive
BT
BT
BT
BT
BT

8.5 0G

BT

BT

HP
BT

BTHP






Pwdr

N133

N133

N133

LT32

LT32

N133

133

N133

N133

N133

Wgt

29.0

29.7

28.3

29.0

28.5

Scope
Leupold
NF
March
N.F.

N.F.

N.F.
Sightron
Leupold
Leupold
Sightron

NF

Pwr

45

42

40

55

42

42

45

55



